	Licence: DESA
	UXNDR000  (01012018)

	
	ROZPOČTOVÝ DOKLAD
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	* Výpis zápisů

	
	Číslo:
	000000002

	
	Druh:
	3

	
	IČO:
	00578665

	
	Název:
	Obec  Zamosti-Blata

	

	Datum dokladu: 2018/09/25

	Rozpočtové opatření č.2

	
	Su
	Au
	OdPa
	Pol
	Zj
	Uz
	Orj
	Org
	Md
	Dal

	
	231
	0600
	
	1122
	
	
	
	
	8 190,00 
	0,00 

	
	231
	0600
	
	1342
	
	
	
	
	10 361,00 
	0,00 

	
	231
	0400
	
	4111
	
	000098187
	
	
	30 000,00 
	0,00 

	
	231
	0600
	003639
	2131
	
	
	
	
	437,00 
	0,00 

	
	231
	0600
	003725
	2324
	
	
	
	
	5 000,00 
	0,00 

	
	231
	0600
	006171
	2310
	
	
	
	
	12 500,00 
	0,00 

	
	231
	0800
	002219
	5171
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	100 000,00 

	
	231
	0800
	003745
	5169
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	3 000,00 

	
	231
	0800
	003745
	5169
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	25 000,00 

	
	231
	0800
	003745
	5171
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	7 000,00 

	
	231
	0800
	006171
	5156
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	2 900,00 

	
	231
	0800
	006171
	5175
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	2 500,00 

	
	231
	0800
	006115
	5901
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	30 000,00 

	
	231
	0800
	006171
	5901
	
	
	
	
	0,00 
	27 000,00-

	
	231
	0400
	
	8115
	
	
	
	
	76 912,00 
	0,00 

	Součet za doklad :
	143 400,00 
	143 400,00 

	

	Záznam provedl: učetní

	
	Zpracováno systémem GINIS Express - UCR GORDIC spol. s r. o.

	


